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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 31 Women, 200m Freestyle 13 years and older
1.12.2024 г. - 10:42 Results Prelim
SCM Open 1:56.01 Nina RANGELOVA MLA91 Doha (QAT) 7.12.2014 г.
SCM 15 - 17 2:00.13 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI Burgas 28.11.2021 г.
SCM 13 - 14 2:04.49 Simona IVANOVA OL Burgas 26.11.2023 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and older

1. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 2:05.21 683 A 29.02 31.66 32.05 32.48
2. Simona BOGDANOVA 17 Olimpia 2:06.48 663 A 29.29 32.12 32.71 32.36
3. Tiana TEMELKOVA 18 Sprint 2:06.81 658 A 29.82 32.24 32.39 32.36
4. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 2:07.12 653 A 29.39 32.42 33.25 32.06
5. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:07.74 643 A 30.05 32.70 32.59 32.40
6. Aleksandra TOLEVA 15 Mladost'91 2:08.30 635 A 29.55 32.58 33.22 32.95

Rosina TODOROVA 19 Cherno More 2:08.30 635 A 29.62 32.26 33.68 32.74
8. Radina RADEVA 16 Cherno More 2:08.43 633 A 29.69 32.46 33.46 32.82
9. Zhanet ANGELOVA 20 Akulite 2:08.68 629 B 29.68 32.61 33.35 33.04

10. Milena HRISTOVA 19 Pirin 2:09.45 618 B 29.76 32.81 32.98 33.90
11. Sophia PENTCHEV 14 Tsarevets 2:09.57 617 B 29.78 32.61 33.03 34.15
12. Raiya PETROVA 16 Mladost'91 2:09.84 613 B 29.62 32.70 33.90 33.62
13. Eva HRISTOVA 18 Asteri 2:10.25 607 B 29.78 32.58 33.88 34.01
14. V. SAUERMAN 13 Etar2 2:10.29 606 B 30.05 33.16 34.17 32.91
15. Gabriela RAJANKOVA 15 Chepinets 2:10.55 603 B 30.29 33.42 33.62 33.22
16. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 2:10.64 602 B 30.27 33.12 33.79 33.46
17. Niya DANKOVA 16 Levski 2:10.98 597 R 29.83 33.45 34.46 33.24
18. Aneta HRISTOZOVA 13 Vsi 2:11.07 596 R 29.98 33.04 34.04 34.01
19. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 18 G.D.S 2:12.10 582 30.81 32.86 33.67 34.76
20. Viktoria APOSTOLOVA 20 Levski 2:12.13 581 30.04 32.70 34.20 35.19
21. Yoana VELICHKOVA 18 St.George 2:12.55 576 31.10 33.17 34.23 34.05
22. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Cherno More 2:13.03 570 30.66 33.56 34.33 34.48
23. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 2:13.50 564 30.80 33.78 34.44 34.48
24. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:13.55 563 30.10 34.11 35.01 34.33
25. Yana ANGELOVA 13 Vihren 2:13.98 558 31.15 33.77 34.76 34.30
26. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 2:14.39 553 30.04 33.44 35.25 35.66
27. Dariya MIHAILOVA 14 Trayana 2:14.87 547 30.70 34.54 35.41 34.22
28. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 2:14.99 545 31.13 34.33 34.89 34.64
29. Mia APOSTOLOVA 18 Levski 2:15.04 545 31.43 34.11 34.73 34.77
30. Asya ZLATINSKA 13 Vihren 2:16.09 532 31.51 34.80 35.70 34.08
31. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 2:16.53 527 30.28 34.24 36.11 35.90
32. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 2:16.59 526 30.61 33.44 35.84 36.70
33. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 2:17.40 517 30.92 35.02 36.13 35.33
34. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 2:17.43 517 30.62 34.61 36.42 35.78
35. Andrea GEORGIEVA 13 Vsi 2:17.69 514 31.13 34.60 36.12 35.84
36. Teodora MARINOVA 17 Shampion3 2:17.74 513 30.95 34.61 36.45 35.73
37. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 13 Levski 2:17.89 511 30.70 34.35 37.04 35.80
38. Monika RADKOVA 18 Olimpia 2:18.19 508 32.08 34.88 35.85 35.38
39. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Cherno More 2:18.53 504 31.39 35.11 37.25 34.78
40. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 2:18.56 504 31.64 35.36 36.10 35.46
41. Desislava LAZAROVA 17 Vihren 2:18.61 504 30.80 34.77 36.68 36.36
42. Mariya BELYOVA 14 G.D.S 2:18.70 503 31.35 34.52 36.63 36.20
43. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 2:19.07 499 32.32 35.11 36.35 35.29
44. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Cherno More 2:19.19 497 31.21 34.36 36.17 37.45
45. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Cherno More 2:19.61 493 31.72 35.15 36.64 36.10
46. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 2:20.50 483 30.60 35.44 37.25 37.21
47. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 2:20.58 483 32.70 36.04 36.68 35.16
48. Viktoriya POPOVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:20.71 481 31.84 35.21 36.90 36.76
49. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:20.76 481 31.76 36.14 37.02 35.84
50. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:20.85 480 31.44 35.75 37.47 36.19
51. Iva-Mariya MITEVA 14 Aquazard 2:20.94 479 32.44 36.41 37.03 35.06
52. Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 2:21.43 474 32.49 35.11 36.63 37.20
53. Elena ROSENOVA 22 Levski 2:21.60 472 33.19 34.97 36.37 37.07
54. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:21.98 468 33.33 36.21 36.94 35.50
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 31, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

55. Emanuila CHONKOVA 16 Chepinets 2:22.11 467 31.72 36.14 36.97 37.28
56. Siyana BUDAKOVA 14 Akulite 2:22.64 462 31.86 35.72 37.19 37.87
57. Dima NEDELCHEVA 18 Orenda 2:22.84 460 31.74 35.96 36.93 38.21
58. Antoaneta STOICHEVA 13 Trayana 2:23.06 458 32.65 36.59 37.38 36.44
59. Izabela STOYNOVA 16 Etar2 2:23.52 454 32.04 36.37 38.25 36.86
60. Mira GEORGIEVA 18 Levent SC 2:24.61 443 32.28 36.14 37.80 38.39
61. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 18 Cherno More 2:24.90 441 33.36 37.28 38.31 35.95
62. Kalina SMILKOVA 13 Phoenix 2:24.98 440 32.86 36.73 38.31 37.08
63. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:25.21 438 31.26 37.95 38.68 37.32
64. Klimentina MIHOVA 16 Trayana 2:25.24 438 33.42 37.19 38.12 36.51

Devora LIEL ILIEVA 14 Levski 2:25.24 438 33.44 37.61 38.39 35.80
66. Zara BOLYAROVA 13 Smolian 2:25.88 432 31.59 36.21 38.89 39.19
67. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 2:26.94 423 33.67 37.39 38.22 37.66
68. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 2:27.59 417 32.87 38.41 39.01 37.30
69. Siana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 2:28.44 410 33.23 37.28 39.05 38.88
70. Stefania SHOPOVA 13 Pirin 2:28.97 406 34.37 37.58 38.81 38.21
71. Yoana KOSTOVA 13 Levent SC 2:29.33 403 33.54 37.88 39.05 38.86
72. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 2:29.78 399 34.64 37.81 38.28 39.05
73. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 14 Tsarevets 2:29.95 398 33.73 37.66 39.55 39.01
74. Viktoria DIMITROVA 14 Nsa 2:30.99 389 33.20 38.72 40.60 38.47
75. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 2:32.25 380 34.57 38.69 39.76 39.23
76. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Cherno More 2:32.78 376 33.52 38.30 40.60 40.36
77. Nikol NIKOLOVA 13 Trayana 2:32.92 375 34.51 39.03 39.91 39.47
78. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:33.06 374 33.67 38.83 42.11 38.45
79. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 2:33.19 373 33.11 38.63 40.83 40.62
80. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 15 Smolian 2:33.29 372 34.39 38.53 40.71 39.66
81. Tsveta GEORGIEVA 13 Mladost'91 2:33.53 370 35.42 39.78 41.00 37.33
82. Daria TUNCHEVA 13 Slavia 2:33.62 370 36.46 39.37 39.62 38.17
83. Anna-Mariq DIKOVA 13 Beroe 2:33.64 370 34.95 39.90 40.72 38.07
84. Yoana RUMENOVA 13 Shampion3 2:33.88 368 33.85 38.74 40.93 40.36
85. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 2:34.03 367 35.28 39.57 40.15 39.03
86. Ivayla NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 2:35.85 354 36.50 39.75 40.05 39.55
87. Mariya GATEVA 14 Tsarevets 2:36.99 346 34.66 40.07 41.51 40.75
88. Nikol TONKOVA 13 Shampion3 2:37.34 344 33.75 39.72 43.25 40.62
89. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 2:37.49 343 34.73 40.64 43.68 38.44
90. Anastasiq UZUNOVA 13 Olimp 2:38.57 336 36.19 40.44 41.70 40.24
91. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:38.73 335 35.91 41.53 42.84 38.45
92. Nia ILIEVA 13 Levent SC 2:39.00 333 36.87 40.86 41.64 39.63
93. Kosara TSANEVA 13 Levski 2:39.05 333 35.85 41.53 42.02 39.65
94. Stefani MIHAYLOVA 14 Levent SC 2:39.54 330 36.83 40.19 41.19 41.33
95. Sara VEISALOVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:39.68 329 35.81 40.21 42.92 40.74
96. Katerina VASILEVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:41.25 320 35.96 41.33 42.59 41.37
97. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 2:42.35 313 36.86 41.29 43.04 41.16
98. Aya SUBEVA 13 Torpedo 2:42.65 311 37.48 41.76 44.04 39.37
99. Daniela NIKOLOVA 14 Cska 2:44.68 300 37.35 41.45 43.28 42.60

100. Petia PETKOVA 13 Levski 2014 2:44.89 299 36.40 41.12 44.66 42.71
101. Mila GEORGIEVA 13 Sprint 2:48.06 282 37.02 42.54 44.83 43.67
102. Maya DIMITROVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:48.91 278 38.31 42.74 44.10 43.76
103. Janina DRAGANOVA 13 Beroe 2:50.82 269 37.86 43.95 46.03 42.98
104. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 2:52.71 260 36.15 42.33 47.45 46.78
105. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 14 Nsa 2:54.77 251 38.86 45.00 45.86 45.05
DNS Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri
sick Preslava YORDANOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 31, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:07.74 643 A 30.05 32.70 32.59 32.40
2. Sophia PENTCHEV 14 Tsarevets 2:09.57 617 B 29.78 32.61 33.03 34.15
3. V. SAUERMAN 13 Etar2 2:10.29 606 B 30.05 33.16 34.17 32.91
4. Aneta HRISTOZOVA 13 Vsi 2:11.07 596 R 29.98 33.04 34.04 34.01
5. Yana ANGELOVA 13 Vihren 2:13.98 558 31.15 33.77 34.76 34.30
6. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 2:14.39 553 30.04 33.44 35.25 35.66
7. Dariya MIHAILOVA 14 Trayana 2:14.87 547 30.70 34.54 35.41 34.22
8. Asya ZLATINSKA 13 Vihren 2:16.09 532 31.51 34.80 35.70 34.08
9. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 2:17.40 517 30.92 35.02 36.13 35.33

10. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 13 Delfin Varna 2:17.43 517 30.62 34.61 36.42 35.78
11. Andrea GEORGIEVA 13 Vsi 2:17.69 514 31.13 34.60 36.12 35.84
12. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 13 Levski 2:17.89 511 30.70 34.35 37.04 35.80
13. Lidiya DIMITROVA 14 Cherno More 2:18.53 504 31.39 35.11 37.25 34.78
14. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 14 Galata-Varna 2:18.56 504 31.64 35.36 36.10 35.46
15. Mariya BELYOVA 14 G.D.S 2:18.70 503 31.35 34.52 36.63 36.20
16. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 2:20.50 483 30.60 35.44 37.25 37.21
17. Viktoriya POPOVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:20.71 481 31.84 35.21 36.90 36.76
18. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:20.76 481 31.76 36.14 37.02 35.84
19. Iva-Mariya MITEVA 14 Aquazard 2:20.94 479 32.44 36.41 37.03 35.06
20. Siyana BUDAKOVA 14 Akulite 2:22.64 462 31.86 35.72 37.19 37.87
21. Antoaneta STOICHEVA 13 Trayana 2:23.06 458 32.65 36.59 37.38 36.44
22. Kalina SMILKOVA 13 Phoenix 2:24.98 440 32.86 36.73 38.31 37.08
23. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:25.21 438 31.26 37.95 38.68 37.32
24. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 14 Levski 2:25.24 438 33.44 37.61 38.39 35.80
25. Zara BOLYAROVA 13 Smolian 2:25.88 432 31.59 36.21 38.89 39.19
26. Kalina DENEVA 14 Torpedo 2:27.59 417 32.87 38.41 39.01 37.30
27. Stefania SHOPOVA 13 Pirin 2:28.97 406 34.37 37.58 38.81 38.21
28. Yoana KOSTOVA 13 Levent SC 2:29.33 403 33.54 37.88 39.05 38.86
29. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 2:29.78 399 34.64 37.81 38.28 39.05
30. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 14 Tsarevets 2:29.95 398 33.73 37.66 39.55 39.01
31. Viktoria DIMITROVA 14 Nsa 2:30.99 389 33.20 38.72 40.60 38.47
32. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Cherno More 2:32.78 376 33.52 38.30 40.60 40.36
33. Nikol NIKOLOVA 13 Trayana 2:32.92 375 34.51 39.03 39.91 39.47
34. Ralitsa BORISOVA 13 Torpedo 2:33.19 373 33.11 38.63 40.83 40.62
35. Tsveta GEORGIEVA 13 Mladost'91 2:33.53 370 35.42 39.78 41.00 37.33
36. Daria TUNCHEVA 13 Slavia 2:33.62 370 36.46 39.37 39.62 38.17
37. Anna-Mariq DIKOVA 13 Beroe 2:33.64 370 34.95 39.90 40.72 38.07
38. Yoana RUMENOVA 13 Shampion3 2:33.88 368 33.85 38.74 40.93 40.36
39. Ivayla NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 2:35.85 354 36.50 39.75 40.05 39.55
40. Mariya GATEVA 14 Tsarevets 2:36.99 346 34.66 40.07 41.51 40.75
41. Nikol TONKOVA 13 Shampion3 2:37.34 344 33.75 39.72 43.25 40.62
42. Anastasiq UZUNOVA 13 Olimp 2:38.57 336 36.19 40.44 41.70 40.24
43. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:38.73 335 35.91 41.53 42.84 38.45
44. Nia ILIEVA 13 Levent SC 2:39.00 333 36.87 40.86 41.64 39.63
45. Kosara TSANEVA 13 Levski 2:39.05 333 35.85 41.53 42.02 39.65
46. Stefani MIHAYLOVA 14 Levent SC 2:39.54 330 36.83 40.19 41.19 41.33
47. Sara VEISALOVA 14 Lokomotiv 2:39.68 329 35.81 40.21 42.92 40.74
48. Katerina VASILEVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:41.25 320 35.96 41.33 42.59 41.37
49. Rada MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 2:42.35 313 36.86 41.29 43.04 41.16
50. Aya SUBEVA 13 Torpedo 2:42.65 311 37.48 41.76 44.04 39.37
51. Daniela NIKOLOVA 14 Cska 2:44.68 300 37.35 41.45 43.28 42.60
52. Petia PETKOVA 13 Levski 2014 2:44.89 299 36.40 41.12 44.66 42.71
53. Mila GEORGIEVA 13 Sprint 2:48.06 282 37.02 42.54 44.83 43.67
54. Maya DIMITROVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:48.91 278 38.31 42.74 44.10 43.76
55. Janina DRAGANOVA 13 Beroe 2:50.82 269 37.86 43.95 46.03 42.98
56. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 2:52.71 260 36.15 42.33 47.45 46.78
57. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 14 Nsa 2:54.77 251 38.86 45.00 45.86 45.05
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 31, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

15 - 17 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 2:05.21 683 A 29.02 31.66 32.05 32.48
2. Simona BOGDANOVA 17 Olimpia 2:06.48 663 A 29.29 32.12 32.71 32.36
3. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 2:07.12 653 A 29.39 32.42 33.25 32.06
4. Aleksandra TOLEVA 15 Mladost'91 2:08.30 635 A 29.55 32.58 33.22 32.95
5. Radina RADEVA 16 Cherno More 2:08.43 633 A 29.69 32.46 33.46 32.82
6. Raiya PETROVA 16 Mladost'91 2:09.84 613 B 29.62 32.70 33.90 33.62
7. Gabriela RAJANKOVA 15 Chepinets 2:10.55 603 B 30.29 33.42 33.62 33.22
8. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 2:10.64 602 B 30.27 33.12 33.79 33.46
9. Niya DANKOVA 16 Levski 2:10.98 597 R 29.83 33.45 34.46 33.24

10. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Cherno More 2:13.03 570 30.66 33.56 34.33 34.48
11. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 2:13.50 564 30.80 33.78 34.44 34.48
12. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:13.55 563 30.10 34.11 35.01 34.33
13. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 2:14.99 545 31.13 34.33 34.89 34.64
14. Diana VLADOVA 15 Iris 2:16.53 527 30.28 34.24 36.11 35.90
15. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 2:16.59 526 30.61 33.44 35.84 36.70
16. Teodora MARINOVA 17 Shampion3 2:17.74 513 30.95 34.61 36.45 35.73
17. Desislava LAZAROVA 17 Vihren 2:18.61 504 30.80 34.77 36.68 36.36
18. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 2:19.07 499 32.32 35.11 36.35 35.29
19. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Cherno More 2:19.19 497 31.21 34.36 36.17 37.45
20. Simona VIDINOVA 15 Cherno More 2:19.61 493 31.72 35.15 36.64 36.10
21. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 2:20.58 483 32.70 36.04 36.68 35.16
22. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:20.85 480 31.44 35.75 37.47 36.19
23. Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 2:21.43 474 32.49 35.11 36.63 37.20
24. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:21.98 468 33.33 36.21 36.94 35.50
25. Emanuila CHONKOVA 16 Chepinets 2:22.11 467 31.72 36.14 36.97 37.28
26. Izabela STOYNOVA 16 Etar2 2:23.52 454 32.04 36.37 38.25 36.86
27. Klimentina MIHOVA 16 Trayana 2:25.24 438 33.42 37.19 38.12 36.51
28. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 2:26.94 423 33.67 37.39 38.22 37.66
29. Siana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 2:28.44 410 33.23 37.28 39.05 38.88
30. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 2:32.25 380 34.57 38.69 39.76 39.23
31. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:33.06 374 33.67 38.83 42.11 38.45
32. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 15 Smolian 2:33.29 372 34.39 38.53 40.71 39.66
33. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 2:34.03 367 35.28 39.57 40.15 39.03
34. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 2:37.49 343 34.73 40.64 43.68 38.44

DNS Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri
sick Preslava YORDANOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021


